PapER MILL PLAYHOUSE

THEATRE SCHOOL CLASS SCHEDULE, 2017-18
Private Voice Lessons A

Mondays, lessons times are individual as scheduled
Music Library

e Monday, September 11
e Monday, September 18
e Monday, September 25
e Monday, October 2

e (NO CLASS - Columbus Day) Monday, October 9
e Monday, October 16

e Monday, October 23

e Monday, October 30

e Monday, November 6

e Monday, November 13
e Monday, November 20
e Monday, November 27
e Monday, December 4

e Monday, December 11

BREAK

e Monday, January 8

e (NO CLASS - Martin Luther King Day) Monday, January 15
e Monday, January 22

e Monday, January 29

e Monday, February 5

e Monday, February 12

e (NO CLASS - President’s Day) Monday, February 19

e Monday, February 26 (MAKE-UPs)

Questions? Contact Classes@PaperMill.org or (973) 315-1671



mailto:Classes@PaperMill.org

